<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

The CableTek Horizontal Cable Manager features heavy-
duty endposts, arrowhead fingers and tool-less mounting to
easily route Cat 5e, 6 and 6A cable horizontally in standard
19-in. cabinets or on 2- or 4-post open frame racks.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

EIA310-D

FEATURES

Snap-in mounting provision holds cable manager in place while mounting screws are installed

Robust arrowhead fingers are shaped to funnel cables into base and are made of black composite material

Robust rounded end posts support cable as it enters and leaves cable manager and maintains proper cable bend radius
Deep cable compartments allow maximum cable density

Rounded edges throughout protect cable jackets from damage

Pass-through holes on double-sided models protect cable while facilitating routing between front and back sides
Single- and double-sided units provide high cable capacity, including 5e, 6 and 6A cables

1 RU and 2 RU heights allow greater flexibility in optimizing rack capacity

Removable hinged cover opens top or bottom, snaps closed for assured cable protection and professional appearance
Double-sided model has covers on both front and back

Covers stay open during installation and maintenance procedures

Horizontal and vertical cable managers designed as a system for streamlined appearance and improved functionality
Combination head 10-32 and 12-24 screws included for mounting

Made of UL listed black composite material

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/4

Catalog

Article Number Height Width Depth Material Finish
Number



DCHST

DCHD2

DCHS2

DCHS4

Catalog
Number

DCHS1

DCHD2

DCHS2

DCHS4

Catalog
Number

DCHS1

DCHD2

DCHS2

DCHS4

Catalog Number

DCHST

DCHD2

17241

17243

17242

26292

Article Number

17241

17243

17242

26292

Article Number

17241

17243

17242

26292

7.9in

Color

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Fill Rate, Back
Cable, Cat 6A [
0.30in

119

3.47in

Table 2/4

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

Table 3/4

Rack Units

U

2U

2U

4U

Table 4/4

Article Number

17241

17243

18.93in

Back Cross-
Section Area

14.7in?

Front Cross-
Section Area

4.2in?

13.2in?

13.2in2

26.9in?

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

Fill Rate, Back
Cable, Cat 5e I
0.22 in

223

Fill Rate, Front
Cable, Cat 5e [l
0.22in

66

208

208

416

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Fill Rate, Back
Cable, Cat 6 I
0.25in

172

Fill Rate, Front
Cable, Cat 6 Il
0.25in

57

161

161

322

Fill Rate, Front Cable, Cat 6A [1 0.30 in

35

112

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchd2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchd2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchd2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchd2
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number Article Number Fill Rate, Front Cable, Cat 6A [1 0.30 in

DCHS2
17242 112
DCHS4
26292 224
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com | 3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/encdchs4
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

