

# Cable Tek Horizontal Cable Manager

# **Data Solutions**



The CableTek Horizontal Cable Manager features heavyduty endposts, arrowhead fingers and tool-less mounting to easily route Cat 5e, 6 and 6A cable horizontally in standard 19-in. cabinets or on 2- or 4-post open frame racks.

#### **INDUSTRY STANDARDS**

EIA 310-D

#### **FEATURES**

Snap-in mounting provision holds cable manager in place while mounting screws are installed

Robust arrowhead fingers are shaped to funnel cables into base and are made of black composite material

Robust rounded end posts support cable as it enters and leaves cable manager and maintains proper cable bend radius

Deep cable compartments allow maximum cable density

Rounded edges throughout protect cable jackets from damage

Pass-through holes on double-sided models protect cable while facilitating routing between front and back sides

Single- and double-sided units provide high cable capacity, including 5e, 6 and 6A cables

1 RU and 2 RU heights allow greater flexibility in optimizing rack capacity

Removable hinged cover opens top or bottom, snaps closed for assured cable protection and professional appearance

Double-sided model has covers on both front and back

Covers stay open during installation and maintenance procedures

Horizontal and vertical cable managers designed as a system for streamlined appearance and improved functionality

Combination head 10-32 and 12-24 screws included for mounting

Made of UL listed black composite material

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/4						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish

DCHS1	17241				ABS	Smooth Matte
DCHD2	17243				ABS	Smooth Matte
DCHS2	17242	7.9in	3.47in	18.93in	ABS	Smooth Matte
DCHS4	26292				ABS	Smooth Matte

Table 2/4						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Color	Color Code	Back Cross- Section Area	Fill Rate, Back Cable, Cat 5e 🛭 0.22 in	Fill Rate, Back Cable, Cat 6 ⋈ 0.25 in
DCHS1	17241	Jet Black	RAL 9005			
DCHD2	17243	Jet Black	RAL 9005	14.1in²	223	172
DCHS2	17242	Jet Black	RAL 9005			
DCHS4	26292	Jet Black	RAL 9005			

Table 3/4						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Fill Rate, Back Cable, Cat 6A 🛭 0.30 in	Rack Units	Front Cross- Section Area	Fill Rate, Front Cable, Cat 5e ⋈ 0.22 in	Fill Rate, Front Cable, Cat 6 🛭 0.25 in
DCHS1	17241		1U	4.2in²	66	57
DCHD2	17243	119	2U	13.2in²	208	161
DCHS2	17242		2U	13.2in²	208	161
DCHS4	26292		4U	26.9in²	416	322

Table 4/4					
Catalog Number	Article Number	Fill Rate, Front Cable, Cat 6A 🛭 0.30 in			
DCHS1	17241	35			
DCHD2	17243	112			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Fill Rate, Front Cable, Cat 6A 🛭 0.30 in
DCHS2	17242	112
DCHS4	26292	224

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE